
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802042-15-1/1

Palacio de Deportes

09/08/2010  12:00
UP  TO  MATCH  42
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PUMPUNG C

BAIBUA Duangdao

CHANGKORLO Y

CHAIVISET P

WONGNARA O
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PAOCHANOUAN J

POEMSAP Waraporn
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NOONSUWAN P
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NOONSUWAN P
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
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THAILAND

(COURT PLAYER)

13

34

19

17

3

15

12

26

15

3

1

6

2

5

6

1

1

5

2

4

3

1

8 37

69

43

21

4

1

27

 35.1%

 49.3%

 44.2%

 81.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 55.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

80

5

5

10

TIME

02:05:59

01:15:37

01:04:08

03:16:48

00:02:15

00:41:09

03:21:35

02:18:56

04:14:24

04:14:28

01:12:03

03:55:17

01:22:23
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00:17:40
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02:54:01

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   46 100802046-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 MOONRAT T 3 BOONMI S 5 KAOSALAB S 6 INTHALAI W 7 PUMPUNG C 8 BAIBUA Duangdao 9 CHANGKORLO Y 10 CHAIVISET P 

11 WONGNARA O 12 BOONKHOKSI K 13 PAOCHANOUAN J 14 POEMSAP 15 CHAIKERD 16 NOONSUWAN P 17 PONGPRAPUNT K 21 PIMAN Wipaporn 

OPPONENT

4 KIM Mingyeong  3 BETU MVITA Julie  11 FALCON Melania  18 LOPEZ Rebeca  4 VALLE Beatriz  20 DIVAK Viktoria  10 KIM Gyeongeun  10 ARAUJO Larissa

 7 NGATSE Cyrielle  9 SEMPERE Africa  14 GARANINA V  8 GARCIA Paula  10 SEGURA Sheila  14 CHO Jinsun  21 CHERNOBROVINA  14 NUNES Deborah

THAILAND

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

17/21 107/1

3/4 13/19

15/27 5/10

12/25

3/15

7/18
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16/29

6/18

4/12

3/7

14/2715/21

6/17

12/21

9/17

26/32

24/26

10/20

 1 MOONRAT T

 16 NOONSUWAN P

 

 16 NZEBA Sylvie

 16 MARTINS 

 16 KONDRASHINA O

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 2 Miss - 6 Block - 5 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 
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  0/16    1/15    1/16  

  5/25     5/6     1/13  

  2/21    3/12    1/17  

  1/15    2/13    2/20  

  6/19   10/11   4/14  

  3/29    7/14    0/19  

   1/4      0/1      0/1   

   2/2      4/5      3/6   

  1/12     4/5      1/5   

               0/1      2/2   

   1/1      3/3      2/2   

               2/2      1/4   

               1/2      0/1   

   0/1      4/4      2/4   

   1/4      1/3      1/2   

RUS 

BRA 

COD 

KOR COD ESP ESP ESP RUS KOR BRA 

COD ESP RUS ESP ESP  KOR RUS  BRA
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